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Even Division

You Shenault Pass
Trust The Process
Show me them TD's
Team Stewie
Nostrathomas

One Man Wolfpack

Odd Division

maHOMEs COOKing

THE FUTURE 6x CHAMP!
Dem Arbys Boyz

pork chop express
Superteam

Iftheydon'tlike itFulgham

Total Points

You Shenault Pass
THE FUTURE 6x CHAMP!
Trust The Process
maHOMEs COOKing
pork chop express
Show me them TD's
Nostrathomas

Team Stewie

One Man Wolfpack
Dem Arbys Boyz
Superteam
Iftheydon'tlike itFulgham
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2317.45
2269.85
2254.75
2225.05
2207.30
2193.60
2129.85
2113.45
2082.75
2006.45
1850.20
1605.80

O O O ©o o o H
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PCT
0.688
0.600
0.563
0.533
0.400
0.333

PCT
0.733
0.733
0.600
0.467
0.313
0.067

DIV
6-4
7-3
5-5
5-5
4-7

DIV
7-3
7-2
6-4
5-4
3-7
1-9

PF
2314.25
2116.25
2269.55
1869.55
2009.40
1976.30

PF
2184.25
2184.50
1969.30
2082.75
1833.45
1414.25
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PA
2120.50
1922.50
2215.70
1985.05
1949.30
2200.85

PA
1802.55
1940.40
1803.25
2105.90
2127.90
2033.15

PTS
2317.45
2254.75
2193.60
2113.45
2129.85
2082.75

PTS
2225.05
2269.85
2006.45
2207.30
1850.20
1605.80
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